



July 27, 2016

Town of Allenstown  
16 School Street  
Allenstown NH 03275

Reconstruction and Paving of sections of River Road PHASE I

#1	Reclaim, fine grade and compact area approx. 1400 X 22, 3,422SY @ \$2.00/SY	\$ 6,844.00
#2	Pave 2" binder course approx. 390 ton @ \$68.00/TON	\$26,520.00
#2A	Pave 1.5" finish course approx. 293 ton @ \$70.00/TON	\$20,510.00
#3	Separate cost (see attached)	
#4	Adjust 10 manhole and drain covers @ \$380.00/EA	\$ 3,800.00
#5	Prep and pave driveway aprons	\$10,678.00
#6	Prep and pave road intersections	
	A. Granite Street	\$ 4,160.00
	B. Meadow Lane	\$ 4,160.00
	C. Heritage Drive	\$ 3,120.00
#7	Meadow Lane & River Road intersection work	
	A. Remove and replace 4 catch basins @ \$2,800.00/EA	\$11,200.00
	B. Remove and replace 1 drainage inlet @ \$2,200.00/EA	\$ 2,200.00
	C. Install 150 feet of Hancor pipe @ \$52.00/LF	<u>\$ 7,800.00</u>
<b>TOTAL BID</b>		<b>\$100,992.00</b>

Prepared By

John Barnes



July 27, 2016

Town of Allenstown  
16 School Street  
Allenstown NH 03275

Reconstruction and Paving of sections of River Road PHASE II

#1	¾ inch shim course 2,446 X 22 approx. 255 ton @ \$68.00/TON	\$17,340.00
#2	Wearing course 1.5 inches approx. 511 ton @ \$70.00/TON	\$35,770.00
#3	Separate cost (see attached)	
#4	Appendix I	
#5	Prep and pave driveway aprons	\$16,628.00
#6	Kimberly Lane intersection	<u>\$ 2,775.00</u>
<b>TOTAL BID</b>		<b>\$72,513.00</b>

Prepared By

John Barnes

## QUOTE PRICING

Contractor: ADVANCED EXCAVATING & PAVING INC

Address, City, Zip: PO BOX 581 SULLY NH 03275

Telephone: 485-9755 Bid Prepared By: JOHN BARNES

ITEM	TOTAL UNITS	UNIT COST	EXTENSION
<b>MANHOLE REPAIRS</b>			

**1) E8.1**

Concrete Riser	(1) 12" Riser	\$ 100 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 100.00
Hinged frame & Cover	Supplied by ASC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	2 Yards	\$ 180 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 360.00
Labor/other materials		\$ 1400 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 1400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR E8.1</b>			<b>\$ 1,860.00</b>

**2) E12**

Concrete Riser	(1) 4" Riser	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Hinged frame & Cover	Supplied by ASC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	2 Yards	\$ 180 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 360.00
Labor/other materials		\$ 1400 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 1400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR E12</b>			<b>\$ 1,825.00</b>

**3) E15**

Bricks	1 Rows	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Concrete Riser	(1) 6" Riser	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Hinged frame & Cover	Supplied by ASC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	2 Yards	\$ 180 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 360.00
Labor/other materials		\$ 1400 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 1,400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR E15</b>			<b>\$ 1,890.00</b>

**4) E17**

Bricks	1 Row	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Concrete Riser	(1) 6" Riser	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Hinged frame & Cover	Supplied by ASC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	2 Yards	\$ 180 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 360.00
Labor/other materials		\$ 1400 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 1,400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR E17</b>			<b>\$ 1,890.00</b>

**5) E19.1**

Bricks	1 Row	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Hinged frame & Cover	Supplied by ASC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	2 Yards	\$ 180 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 360.00
Labor/other materials		\$ 1400 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 1,400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR E19.1</b>			<b>\$ 1,825.00</b>

ITEM	TOTAL UNITS	COST	EXTENSION
<b>MANHOLE REPAIRS</b>			

**6) E19**

Bricks	1 Row	\$ 65 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 65.00
Hinged frame & Cover	Supplied by ASC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Concrete	2 Yards	\$ 180 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 360.00
Labor/other materials		\$ 1400 <sup>00</sup>	\$ 1,400.00
<b>SUBTOTAL FOR E19</b>			<b>\$ 1,825.00</b>

**MANHOLE REPAIR GRAND TOTAL:**

**\$ 11,115.00**